�
Main features
Robust protective profile, attractive design
Special spring elements automatically reset position in case of mechanical impact
Complete assembly kit for both device and floor mounting included
Easy to mount: vertical and axial adjustments can be quickly completed in just a few steps
Two options: single mirror or exchangeable and separately adjustable individual mirrors with
beam gap in compliance with EN 999

Sicherheits-Lichtvorhängen wie Safetinex Typen YBB und YCA
abMessungen
typenbezeichnung
Säule mit
durchgehendem
Spiegel
Gesamthöhe
(A)  [mm]
Spiegelhöhe (B)
[mm]
Säule mit
Einzelspiegeln
Gesamt-
höhe (A)
[mm]
Achsenab-
stand (D)
[mm]
Höhe des
niedrigsten
Strahls (C)
[mm]
YXC-1060-M11 1060 974 YXC-1360-M23 1360 2 x 400 300
YXC-1360-M11 1360 1274 YXC-1360-M24 1360 3 x 300 300
YXC-1660-M11 1660 1574
YXC-1960-M11 1960 1874
·
·
·
·